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平成 28 年

区分 本年累計（A) 前年同期累計（B) 増減（A-B)

救 急

本年

事故種別出動件数

463

救急概況

130

1,133

13,405

1,311

13,591

14,306

12,969

1,337

13,128

搬送件数 436

出動件数

（速報値）
平成 現在）

12 月の火災・救急・救助統計
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410

不搬送件数

搬送人員
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12 前年 12
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自然災害

火災
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救助概況

区分 本年 12 前年 12

合計 1,322 14,716
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